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LEAGUE #312: EARLY BIRDS
WEEK #30 - 4/22/25

TUESDAY - 9:30 A.M. 80% OF 800
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 8 OF 8 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH WON
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 7-BADDASS CHICKS (2ND QTR) 118 52305 909 2419 337.5
2. # 6-SPUR VALLEY GIRLS(3RDQTR) 111 68337 890 2455 354.5
3. # 4-PIN PALS (1ST QTR) 109 69980 908 2514 430
4. # 1-ALLEY CATS (4TH QTR) 103 67496 825 2393 338.5
5. # 3-PIN PICKERS 94 66746 883 2343 308
6. # 5-GUTTERSNIPES 62.5 60069 845 2322 223.5
7. # 2-ROLLIN PINS 60.5 66513 855 2360 278
8. # 8-NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
271 SHERRY LEEDHAM 619 LAURIE CAMERON 178.4 LAURIE CAMERON
261 LAURIE BARNETT 613 SHERRY LEEDHAM 171.4 VAL SCOTT
239 VAL SCOTT 592 LAURIE BARNETT 169.5 SHERRY LEEDHAM
234 PATRICIA HAWKES 582 VAL SCOTT 167.9 KIM SANDERSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
909 BADDASS CHICKS (2ND QTR) 2514 PIN PALS (1ST QTR)
908 PIN PALS (1ST QTR) 2455 SPUR VALLEY GIRLS(3RDQTR)

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

227 LAURIE CAMERON IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 207 LAURIE BARNETT
558 LAURIE CAMERON IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 546 LAURIE BARNETT
657 PIN PICKERS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 638 PIN PALS (1ST QTR)

1890 PIN PALS (1ST QTR) TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1800 NO TEAM
+ 86 KAREN COURTICE MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 84 LAURIE BARNETT

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

GAME OVER 225 - LAURIE CAMERON 227*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
LAURIE BARNETT 184 207 155 546 13050 84 155 261 592 261 592 0
BARB BEDORE 60 103 113 276 7631 78 97 143 354 143 354 0
LEIGH-ANNE BRYANT 111 127 107 345 11661 90 129 182 484 182 484 0
CAROL BURREN 125 144 126 395 9605 72 133 214 559 214 559 0
LAURIE CAMERON 164 167 227 558 14990 84 178 233 619 233 619 0

KAREN COURTICE 172 170 176 518 10937 75 145 196 521 196 521 0
NANCY DEE 132 124 126 382 10218 75 136 182 476 182 476 0
BETTY ANN FARRELL 104 113 121 338 5931 54 109 149 374 149 374 0
LYNN FINLEY 115 184 104 403 7877 60 131 184 435 184 435 0
YVONNE GIFFEN 87 85 176 348 5532 48 115 176 467 176 467 0

NANCY HAMMER 102 125 98 325 6567 60 109 142 406 142 406 0
PATRICIA HAWKES 127 120 192 439 6488 45 144 234 515 234 515 0
KATHY HELFRICK 109 119 111 339 4883 48 101 167 404 167 404 0
SHARON JOHNSON 120 136 109 365 10444 84 124 155 428 155 428 0
SHERRY LEEDHAM 157 164 141 462 15256 90 169 271 613 271 613 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
LINDA LEITCH 144 184 182 510 13638 90 151 215 537 215 537 0
BEVERLY MARSHALL 92 115 124 331 9588 75 127 200 476 200 476 0
MONIQUE MOE 156 142 119 417 11722 79 148 229 548 229 548 0
PAT PAGE 142 133 123 398 9862 66 149 210 503 210 503 0
DARCY ROBERTSON 134 110 147 391 7141 66 108 147 391 147 391 0

KIM SANDERSON (151) (151) (151) 453 14612 87 167 224 573 224 573 0
LOUISE SCOTT (101) (101) (101) 303 6393 57 112 168 403 168 403 0
VAL SCOTT 150 169 204 523 15429 90 171 239 582 239 582 0
RUTH SECORD 122 115 112 349 8559 78 109 153 411 153 411 0
LYNNE WISEMAN 103 142 134 379 7847 66 118 162 397 162 397 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
COREY ARSENEAULT ... ... ... ... 1142 12 95 127 328 127 328 0
GRADA DENGIS ... ... ... ... 291 3 97 139 291 139 291 0
MARIANNE KWASNICI ... ... ... ... 4054 33 122 183 472 183 472 0
MARIE LAW 149 149 121 419 7616 63 120 187 431 187 431 0
MARIANNE MCDONALD ... ... ... ... 364 3 121 150 364 150 364 0

DEBBIE MCDONALD ... ... ... ... 3306 30 110 156 381 156 381 0
SHIRLEY MCELHINNE ... ... ... ... 1109 12 92 124 295 124 295 0
SHARRON SCOTT ... ... ... ... 3514 33 106 154 375 154 375 0
MISSY TIMOSHENKO ... ... ... ... 1023 9 113 168 379 168 379 0
ANNE WETSCH 95 122 128 345 2456 21 116 182 407 182 407 0
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LEAGUE #312: EARLY BIRDS
WEEK #31 - 4/29/25

BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- ---- --- -----
LAURIE CAMERON 0 233 619 14990 84 178.4 LEIGH-ANNE BRYANT 0 182 484 11661 90 129.5
VAL SCOTT 0 239 582 15429 90 171.4 BEVERLY MARSHALL 0 200 476 9588 75 127.8
SHERRY LEEDHAM 0 271 613 15256 90 169.5 SHARON JOHNSON 0 155 428 10444 84 124.3
KIM SANDERSON 0 224 573 14612 87 167.9 LYNNE WISEMAN 0 162 397 7847 66 118.8
LAURIE BARNETT 0 261 592 13050 84 155.3 YVONNE GIFFEN 0 176 467 5532 48 115.2

LINDA LEITCH 0 215 537 13638 90 151.5 LOUISE SCOTT 0 168 403 6393 57 112.1
PAT PAGE 0 210 503 9862 66 149.4 BETTY ANN FARRELL 0 149 374 5931 54 109.8
MONIQUE MOE 0 229 548 11722 79 148.3 RUTH SECORD 0 153 411 8559 78 109.7
KAREN COURTICE 0 196 521 10937 75 145.8 NANCY HAMMER 0 142 406 6567 60 109.4
PATRICIA HAWKES 0 234 515 6488 45 144.1 DARCY ROBERTSON 0 147 391 7141 66 108.1

NANCY DEE 0 182 476 10218 75 136.2 KATHY HELFRICK 0 167 404 4883 48 101.7
CAROL BURREN 0 214 559 9605 72 133.4 BARB BEDORE 0 143 354 7631 78 97.8
LYNN FINLEY 0 184 435 7877 60 131.2

*SUBSTITUTES*
33-MARIANNE KWASNIC 0 183 472 4054 33 122.8 30-DEBBIE MCDONALD 0 156 381 3306 30 110.2
29-MARIANNE MCDONAL 0 150 364 364 3 121.3 1-SHARRON SCOTT 0 154 375 3514 33 106.4
21-MARIE LAW 0 187 431 7616 63 120.8 26-GRADA DENGIS 0 139 291 291 3 97.0
35-ANNE WETSCH 0 182 407 2456 21 116.9 31-COREY ARSENEAULT 0 127 328 1142 12 95.1
37-MISSY TIMOSHENKO 0 168 379 1023 9 113.6 24-SHIRLEY MCELHINN 0 124 295 1109 12 92.4


